of the ordinary shares within the period specified therein, it could compulsorily acquire the remaining
ordinary shares. It would do so by sending a notice to the relevant Shareholders telling them that it desires
to acquire their shares and then, one month later, the relevant offeror would pay the consideration to the
relevant Shareholders and register the offeror as the holder of the outstanding shares.

The consideration offered to shareholders whose ordinary shares are compulsorily acquired under the
Guernsey Companies Law must, in general, be the same as the consideration that was available under the
relevant takeover offer.

7.   Directors’ and other interests

7.1   The interests of each Director and the Proposed Director (including members of their respective
immediate families and any persons connected with them), all of which are beneficial, in the share
capital of the Company will be as follows:

Prior to Admission Following Admission4

   Existing   New Ordinary
   EWG Shares   %   Shares   %

Kish Gopaul1   98,101,263   15.48   1,635,021   12.41
Tim Revill2   77,720,613   12.26   1,295,343   9.83
John Morton3   49,110,445   7.75   1,540,424   11.69
Rod Gentry   40,912,000   6.46   1,445,848   10.98
Buzz West   5,100,000   0.80   85,000   0.65
Paul Everitt   0   –   0   –
Roger Parry   0   –   0   –

Notes:

1.   Courvoisier is interested in 98,101,263 Existing EWG Shares; Kishore Gopaul is a director of Courvoisier.

2.   Hearth Investments, as trustee of the Revill Family Settlement, is interested in 77,720,613 Existing EWG Shares; Tim
Revill is a potential beneficiary of the settlement.

[…]

Gab Robins Holdings UK Limited
Gab Robins UK Limited
Kenneth West Associates
Hume Capital Guernsey Limited
Norcon plc
Pinnacle Plus Limited
Hume Securities plc

Savoy Asset Management Limited
Ashcourt Rowan plc
Altair Financial Services International
plc

Buzz West

Kishore Gopaul
(continued)

Swiss Cosmetic Partners S.A.
Geneva Luxury Group S.A.
Geneva Luxury Advisors Sàrl
Cayoo S.A.

HYSQIA Cosmetics Sàrl
Man Entertainment Limited

97

7.7   So far as the Directors are aware, there are no arrangements the operation of which may at a later date
result in a change of control of the Company.

7.8   Save as disclosed in paragraph 7.1 and 7.2 above and as set out below, the Company is not aware of
any person who will, immediately prior to Admission, be directly or indirectly interested in three
per cent. or more of the Enlarged Issued Share Capital or voting rights of the Company:

Prior to Admission Following Admission5

   Existing   New Ordinary
Shareholder Name   EWG Shares   %   Shares   %

Courvoisier1   98,101,263   15.48   1,635,021   12.41
Hearth Investments2   77,720,613   12.26   1,295,343   9.83
George Robb4   39,316,357   6.20   863,116   6.55
Susan Roughley   12,091,266   1.91   447,393   3.40

Notes:

1.   Courvoisier is interested in 98,101,263 Existing EWG Shares; Kishore Gopaul is a director of Courvoisier.

2.   Hearth Investments, as trustee of the Revill Family Settlement, is interested in 77,720,613 Existing EWG Shares; Tim
Revill is a potential beneficiary of the settlement.

3.   George Robb holds 7,444,928 Existing EWG Shares in his own name and 30,371,429 Existing EWG Shares in two SIPP
accounts. George Robb has a beneficial interest in 1,500,000 Existing EWG Shares held by Moira Robb. This figure does
not include the Existing EWG Shares held by his adult children.